Pikit Water District -
Pre-Closing Trial Balance
As of December 331, 2017
Particulars sy Debit Credit
Code

Cash - Collecting Officers 10101010 7,25597
Petty Cash Fund 10101020 0.00
Cash in Bank - LCCA 10102020 8,855,379.06
Cash in Bank - LCSA 10102030 3,731,356.08
Time Deposits - Local Currency 10105020 242520.00
Sinking Fund 10207010 47 993 94
Accounts Receivable 10301010 3,454,214.96
Allowance for Impairmeni-Accounts Receivable 10301011 12703102
Due from Government Corporations 10303050 16,452.46
Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 10305010 17,714.28
Due from Officers and Employees 10305020
Other Receivables 10305990 14175082
Office Supplies Inventory 10404010 26,182.43
Accountable Forms, Plates & Stickers inventory 10404020 26,160.00
Chemical & Filtering Supplies Inventory 10404120 20,101.25
Construction Materials Inventory 10404130 902 257 .23
Semi-Expendgble Office Equipment 10405020
Semi-Expendable info.& Comm.Tech Eqpt. 10405030
Semi-Expendable Machinery & Equipment 10405180
Semi-Expendable Fumiture and Fixtures 10406010
Water Supply Systems 10603040 21,541,404 88
Accu. Dep.- Water Supply Systems 10603041 12,753,402.98
Office Equipment 10605020 0.00 ;
Accu. Depreciation - Office Eqpt. 10605021 0.00
Information & Communication Technology Eqgpt. 10605030 521,305.00
Accu. Dep -info. & Comm. Tech. Equipment 10605031 28087085
Other Machinery & Equipments 10605980 134,175.00
Accu. Dep. - Other ME 10605991 47 861 .00
Motor Vehicles 10606010 752,034.40
Accu. Dep. - Motor Vehicles 10606011 546,894 99
Furniture and Fixtures 10607010 51,847.00
Accu. Dep. - Furniture & Fixtures 10607011 30,178.80
Construction in Progress-Bldg. & Other Structures 10688030 48,000.00
Other Asseis 19898880 1,961,797.83
Accounts Payable 20101010 100,000.00
Due o Officers and Employees 20101020 000




Loans Payable - Domestic

Other Financial Liabilities

Due to BIR

Due to PHIC

Due to Government Corporations
Customers’ Deposits Payable

Leave Benefits Pavable

Retained Eamings (Deficit)

Other Service income

Water Works System Fees-Metered Sales to GC
Interest income

Fines & Penalties - Business Income
Other Business income

Miscellaneous income

Salaries and Wages - Regular

Salaries and Wages - Contractual
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance
Representation Allowance
Transporation Allowance
Clothing/Uniform Allowance

Honoraria

Overtime and Night Pay

Year - End Borws

Cash Gift

Other Bonuses and Allowances

Life & Retirement insurance Premiums
PAG - IBIG Contributions

PHILHFALTH Contfributions

Emplovees Compensation Insurance Premiums
Terminal Leave Benefits

Traveling Expenses - Local

Training Expenses

Office Supplies Expenses

Accountable Forms Expenses

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
Chemical & Filtering Supplies Expenses
Semi-Expendable Machinery & Equipment Exp.
Semi-Expendabie Furniture, Fixtures & Books Fxp.
Electricity Expenses

Postage & Deliveries

Telephone Expenses

Internet Subscription Expenses

20102040
20199990
20201010
20101040
20101060
20401050
20601020
30701610
40201990

40202090-01

40202210
406202230
40202090
40603940
50101010
50101020
50102010
50102020
50102030
50102040
50102100
50102130
50102140
50102150
50102990
50103010
50103020
50103030
50103040
50104030
50201010
50202010
50203010
50203020
50203090
50203130
50203210
50203220
50205010
50205020
50205030

4,319,627.13

2,163,645.00

17,635.84

0.00

37,500.00

242 52000

1,282.153.28

16,972,401 .48

396.600.00

13,094 175.70

48,4820

451,201.65

694.975.00

270,085.00
3,010,864.00
460,368.00
280,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
55,000.00
172,800.00
184,755.3¢9
488,939.00
62,000.00
58,000.00
361,418.40
14,600.00
35,800.00
14,600.00
217,504.00
290,552.45
177,880.00
45.387.24
27,070.00
865,039.87
282,200.00
105,681.88
20,694.37
718,956.49
3,343.00
67,200.00
11,988.68



Auditing Services

Other Professionai Services

R/M-infrastructure Assets (Water Supply Systems)
R/M - Machineries and Equipment

R/M Transportation Eqpt.(Motor Vehicles)
R/M Semi-Expendabie Machinery & Equipment
R/M Semi-Expendable Fumiture & Fixiures
R/M - Furniture and Fixtures

Taxes, Duties and Licenses

Fidelity Bond Preimiums

Insurance Expenses

Printing and Pubiication Expenses
Representation Expenses

Rent/i ease Expenses

Mem. Dues & Contributions to Orgs.
Subscription Expenses

Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses
interest Expenses

Bank Charges

Depreciation - infrastructure Assets (WSS}
Depreciation-Buildings and Other Struciure
Depreciation - Machineries & Equipment
Depreciation-Transportation Eqpt.(Motor Vehicles)
Depreciation - l-’fjmilure, Fixtures and Books
Impairment Loss - Loans and Receivables

Total

Prepared by:

GINA FU%USA - MARISCAL
Corporate Accounts Analyst

50211020
50211990

50213030-04

50213050

50213060-01

50213210
50213220
50213070
50215010
50215020
50215030
50298020
50269050
50298070
50301020
50301040

50501030-04

50501040
50501050

50101060-01

50501070
50503020

185,105.03
34,052.00
793,560.41
12,910.00
88,432.00
17,708.13
424.65
0.00
25861492
4,800.00
20,855.71
0.00
22,988.40
42 000.00
6,838.00
9,300.00
277,694.88
267,728.00
759.25

1,082,046.99

0.00
44,100.31
24,622.44

1,336.50
28,059.65

53,888,572.63

53,888,572.63

Certihied Correct:

MAX VILORIA BOADU
General Manager



Dileif Wiator Dsinict
Cloasing Falries
Az of Decenher 31, 7617

Parliculars
Ciher Service incame
Walor Works Syslom Fees-Melored Salcz i
interest innome
Fines & Penailies - Business income
Other Business income
Miscellaneaus income
Salaries and Wanes - Regular
Salanes and Wages - Conlraciual
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance
Represenialion Allowancs
Transnoration Allowance
Clothing/Uniform Allowancs
Honorana
Owveitime and Nighi Pay
Year - Fnd Bonus
Cash Gifi
Other HBonuses and Allowances
Life & Relremeni Insurance Premiums
PAG - IRIG Ca&!ri&nﬂinns
PHILHEAL 1H Coniribulions
Empioyees Compensation Insurance Premiums
Terminal Leave Cenefils
Traveling Fxpenses - Local
Training Expensss
Office Supplies Expenses
Accouniable Fomms Expenses
Fuel Oil and | ubricanis Expenses
Chemical & Fillering Supplies Expenses
Semi-Expendabie Machinery & Equipment Fxp

i

Semi-Cxpendable Furnilure, Fixluies & Dooks THp.

Flechricity Fxpenses

Posiage & Deliveries
Telephone Expenses

intemnel Sunsonplion Expenses
Auditing Senvines

Other Professional Services

P
b

Acct. Cade Debit Cradit

402019490 356 600 060

40202050-01 13,084 17570
4n2n7710 49 452 91
40207250 451,291.65
42029490 694 97500
403603550 270,085.00
BOEDETRTIE 3 M0 864 00
ShHIGZG 460 365 .00
sp102010 2ah.000 00
S0102620 460,000.00
SRGRAAAN 60 000.00
S0 1020440 55 00000
shinzian 172 8046100
30162130 164,750,385
07440 489 930 00
SG107150 - 62 .600.00
L102000 54 80000
501036140 35141840
5010320 14 600 .00
SU103050 3560000
Sitaingn 14 600.00
56184030 217,504 80
sizZaninin 290 552 45
SOZ07400 - 177.880.00
HiiZiianin 45 387 24
L0Z03020 2707000
SHZOEAN0H 8650308
SOA03150 262 200.00
R 105 631 8¢
SG203228 20,654 37
SAZRANZN 718956 49
25010 334300
qi205020 a7 20000
S0205830 11.588.68
sn21i02n 185 105 03
5037115580 34,052 .00




Rid-infrastruciure Assets (Waler Sunply Systems;
R/M - Machineries and Equipment

R/M Transporistion Egpl (Molor Vehicles)

R/ Semi-Expendable Machinery & Equipmeni
/M Semi-Expendable Fumnilure & Fictiges
R - Fumniture and Fixlures

Taxes, Dulies and Licenses

Fidelity Bond Pramiums

insurance bxpenses

Frinting and Publication Expenses
Represenistion Fxnenses

Henl/Lease Expenses

dem. Dues & Confributions to Oras.
Subscriplion Expenses

Other Mainienance & Operaling Fxpenses
interesi Expenses

Bank Charges

Deprecialion - Infrastruclure Assels (W3S
Diepreciation-Buildings and Other Sinichirs
Ueprecialion - Machineries & Equipmend
Diepreciation- Iransportation Egpt (Motor Vehicies)
Deprecialion - Fumnilure, Fixiures and SDooks
impairment | 025 - | 0ans and Receivabies
Revenus/income and Expense Summary

income
Expense
Revenus/intome and Expense Summary
it
Revenue/income and Expense Summary
Reiained Eamings (Deficil)

50171303004
50213050
L7 1ANEN.0
50213210
S(1213270
50213070
SZ15010
50715020
512154130
50255020
a749n30
50299051
L{295060
50295070
5790001
50301020
S0401040

50561020-04

50511040
50501050
5010106001
50561670
sR5HA3ARZN
RURTTT

AR3I0I0

0201010
7N

792 560 .41
12,910.00
88432 00
17.708.13

424 65

0.00

258 614 .92
4,800.00
20,855 71
0.00

22 988 40
42,000.00

6 838 00
§,300.00
277 694 83
267,728.00
759 25
1,082,046.99
a0
4410031
24 622 44
1,336.50

28 050 65

3 565040 22

14,956 620.26

14 956 620 .26



Pikit Wator District

Post-Closing Trial Balance
As of December 31, 20147
Account
Particulars Code Debit Credit

Cash - Collecting Officers 10101010 7,255.97
Petly Cash Fund 10101020 0.00
Cash in Bank - LCCA 10102020 8,855,379.06
Cash In Bank - LCSA 10102030 3,731,356.08
Time Deposits - Local Currency 10105020 24252000
Sinking Fund 10207010 47,993.94
Accounts Receivable 10301010 345421496
Due from Govermnment Corporations 16303050 16,452 .46
Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 10305010 17,714.28
Due from Officers and Employees 10305020
Other Receivables 10305880 141,750.82
Office Supplies inventory 10404010 26,182.43
Accountable Forms, Plates & Stickers Inventory 10404020 26,160.00
Chemical & Fiitering Supplies Inventory 10404120 20,101.25
Construction Materials Inventory 10404130 902,257.23
Semi-Expendable Office Equipment 10405020
Semi-Expendable info.& Comm.Tech Eqpt 10405030 i
Semi-Expendable Machinery & Equipment 10405150
Semi-Expendable Furniture and Fixtures 104068010
Water Supply Bysiems 10603040 21,541,454.86
Office Equipment 106805020 0.00
Information & Communication Technology Egpt. 10605030 521,305.00
Other Machinery & Equipments 10805880 134,175.00
Motor Vehicies 10606010 752,034.40
Furniture and Fixtures 10807010 51,847.00
Construction in Progress-Bldg. & Other Siiuctures 10655050 48,000.00
Other Assels 19899980 1,961,797 .83
Aliowance for impairment-Accounis Receivable 10301011 127,031.02
Accu. Dep.- Water Supply Systems 10603041 12.753,402.98
Accu. Depreciation - Office Egpt. 10605021 0.00
Accu. Dep.-info. & Comm. Tech. Equipment 10805031 280,970.85
Accu. Dep. - Other ME 10605991 47,951.00
Accu. Dep. - Motor Vehicles 10806011 546,894.99
Accu. Dep. - Furniture & Fixtures 10607011 30,178.80
Accounts Payable 20101010 100,000.00
Due to Officers and Employees 20101020 0.00
Loans Payable - Domestic 20102040 4,319627.13



Other Financial | iabilities

Due io BIR

Due to PHIC

Due to Government Corporations
Customers’ Deposiis Payable
Leave Benefits Payable
Retained Earnings (Deficit)

Prepared by:

GINA FO%\NOSA - MARISCAL
Corporate Accounts Analyst

20199990
20201010
20101040
20101060
20401050
20601020
30701010

2.163.645.00

. 17,635.84
0.00
37,500.00
242,520.00
1.292,153.28
20,540,441.70

42,499,992.59 42,499,992.59

Certified Correct

MAX VILORIA BOADO
General Manager




» Pikit Water Dsitrict
Detailed Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2017

Current Assets
Cash
Cash on Hand
Cash-Collecting Officers
Cash in Bank-Local Currency
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Current Account
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Savings Account
Investments in Time Deposits, Local Currency
Recaivables
Accounts Reseivable
Allowance for Impairment - Accounts Receivable
Due Fram Officers and Emplovees
Inter-Agsncy Receivables
Due from Gavernmenrt Corporations
Other Receivables
Receivables-Disallowances/Charges
Cther Receivakles
Inventories
Supplies
Office Supplies Inventory
Accountable Forms, Plates and Stickers Inventory
Chemical and Filtering Supplies Inventory
Construction Materials Inventary
Frepayments

Total Current Assets

ASSETS

8,855,376.06
3,731,356.08
242,520.00

3,464,214.96
127,031.02

3,327,183.84
0.C0

7,266.97

12,828,266.14

17,714.28
141,760.82

3,327,183.94

16,462.45

168,465.10

26,182.43
26,160.00
20,101.26

902,267.23 -

12,356,611.11

3,503,101.80

974,700.91

0.00

17,314,313.62




Non-Current Assets w

Sinking Fund 47,993.94
Property, Plant and Equipment
Water Supply Systems 21,641,454.88
Accumulated Depreciation-Water Supply Systems 12,753,402.98 8,768,081.80
Office Equipment 0.00
Accumulated Depreciation-Office Equipment 0.00 0.00
Information and Communication Technology Equipment 621,306.00
Accu.Depreciation-Information & Communication Technology Equipment 280,970,856 240,334.16
Other Machirery and Equipment 134,176.00
Accurnulated Depreciation-Other Machinary & Equipmeant 47,991.00 86,184.00
Maotor Vehicles 752,034.40
Accumuliated Depreciation-Motor Vehicles 546,394.99 206,139.41
Furniture and Fixtures 51,847.00
Accumulated Depresiation-Furniture & Fixtures 30,178.80 21,668.20
Construction In Prograss - Buildings and Other Structures 48,003.00
Cther Assets 1,9681,797.83

Total Non-Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

11,399,209.43

28,713,622.9:5




Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Payable Accounts
Accounts Payable
Leave Benefits Payable
Inter-Agency Payables
Due to BIR
Due to Government Corporations
Cther Liability Accounts
Custormers' Deposits Payable
Long-Term Liabilities
Cther Financial Liabilities
Loans Payable-Domestic
Total Liabilities
Equity
Retzined Eernings (Deficit)
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Prepared by:

GINA FO NOSA - MARISCAL
Corporate Accounts Analyst

LIZBILITIES AND EQUITY

130,000.00
1,292,163.28
17,636.84
37,600.00
¢ Certified Correct:
MAX VILORIA BOADO

General Manager

1,392,163.28

66,136.84
242,620.00

2,163,645.00
4,318,627.13

8,173,081.25

8,173,081.25

20,540,441.70

28,713,622.95




PIKIT WATER DISTRICT
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
As at December 31, 2017
(With Comparaiive Figures for CY 2016)

December 31
2017 2018

Cash and Cash Equivalents (Note 3) P 1283651111 P 10,127,497 o
investments (Note 4) 47 98394 47 92117
Receivables (Nofe 5) 3,503,101.50 2,695,508.10
inventories (Note 6) 974,700.91 796,648.71
Properiy, Piant and Equipment, net of Depreciaiion {iVote 9,389,417.66 10,387,800.88
Other Assets (Note 8) 1,961,797.83 1,887,412.55
TOTAL ASSETS P 28713,62296 P 25,942,888.64
Liabilities
Financial Liabilities

Payables P 100,00000 P 0.00

Loans Payabie-Domestic (Note 9) 4319,627.13 5042.187.13

Ofher Financial Liabilities (Nofe 10} 2.163,645.00 2,163,645.00

Total Financial Liabilities 5 583,272.13 7,205832.13
Inter-Agency Payables (Note 11} 55,135.84 55301.22
Trust Liabilities 242,520.00 242 ,520.00
Provisions - Leave Benefits Payabie (Note 72) 1,282,153.28 1.413,183.06
TOTAL LIABILITIES P 817308125 P £.916,846.41
Equity
Retained Eamnings (Deficit) (Note 13} P 2054044170 P 17,026,042.23
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY P 28713,52295 P 2594288864

(See accompanying Notes to Financial Statements)
s
Prepared by: Approved by:
GINAF ANOSA - MARISCAL MAX VILORIA BOADO

Corporate Accounts Analysi

General Manager

)




Pikit Water District
Statement of Income and Expenses
For the Yaar Ended December 31, 2017

Revenue
Service Income
Other Service Income P F 396,600.00
Business Income

Water Works System Fees - Metered Sales to General Customers 13,094,175.70

Other Business Income 694,975.00

Fines and Penalties-Business Income 451,291.65

Interest Income 49 492 .91 14,289,935.26
Other Non-Operating Incomea

Miscellan2ous Incoma 270,085.00

Tota Revenus P 14,966,820.25
Expenses

Personal Servicas

Salaries and Wagas - Regular P 3,010,864.00

Salaries and Wages - Casual Contractual 460, 388.00 ~ 3,471.232.00

Perscnne! Economic Relief Allowance 290,00C.00

Representatior Allowance 62,00C.00

Transportation Allowence 60,000.0C

Clething/Uniform Allowance 55,00C.00

Honoraria 172,80C.00

Overtime anc Night Pay 184,755.39

Year End Bonus | 489,93¢.00

Cash Gift 62,000.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 59,000.00 1,433,494.39

Life & Retirement Insurance Premiums 361,418.40

Pag-IBIG Contributions 14,600.00

PhilHealth Contributions 35,800.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 14,600.00 426.418.40

Terminal Leave Benefits : 217.504.00
Total Personal Services F 5,548, 648.79




Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Traveling Expenses - Local P
Training Expenses v
Office Supplies Expenses
Accountakle Forms Expenses
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
Chemical and Filtering Supplies Expenses
Semi-Expendable Machinery & Equipment Expenses
Semi-Expendable Fumiture, Fixtures & Books Exp.
Electricity Expenses
Postage and Courier Services
Telephone Expenses
internet Subscription Expsnses
Auditing Services
Other Frofessional Services
Repairs and Maintenance-Infrastructure Assets
Repairs and Mairtenance-Macninsnes and Eqpt.
Repaire and Mainterance-Transporiasion Egpt.

RIM Semi-Expendakle Mach nery & Equipment
RIVM Semi-Expendakle Fumiture & Fixtures
Repairs and Maintenance-Furniture & Fixtures
Taxes, Duties and Licenses
Fidelity Bond Premiums
Insurence Expenses
Printing end Publication Expenses
Representation Expenses ‘
Rent/Lease Expenses
Merbership Dues and Contributions to Organizations
Subscription Expenses
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Total Mzintenance and Other Operating Expenses

45,387.24
27,070.00
865,039.87
282,200.00
105,681.88
20,694.37

3,343.00
67,200.00
11.688.68

185,105.03
34.052.00

703,560.41
12,910.00
88,432.00
17,703.13

424.65

258,614.92
4,802.00
20.865.71

22,888.40
42,000.00
6,838.00
9,300.00
277,694.88

2980,552.45
177,680.00

1,346,073.36
718,956.49

82,551.88

219,1587.03

913,035.19

284,270.83

358,821.28

P

4,391,278.11




Financial Expenses
Interest Expenses
Bank Charges

MNon-Cash Expenses
Depreciation - Infrastructure Assets (WSS)
Depreciation-Buildings and Other Structure
Depraciation - Machineries & Equipment
Depreciation- Transportation Egpt.(Motor Vehicles)
Depreciation - Furniture, Fixtures and Books
Impairment Loss - Loans and Receivables

TOTAL EXPENSES

‘Net Income

Frepared by:

GINAF fﬁArdOSA - MARISCAL
Corporate Accounts Analyst

267,728.00
P 759.25

1,082,046.99

44,100.31
24,622.44
1,336.50

Cert fied Correct:

MAX VILOR'A BOADO,
Gieneral Manager &

p

=

=)

268,487.25

1,162,106.24
28,059.65

11,388,580.04

3,568,040.22



PIKIT WATER DISTRICT

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
For the Year Ended December 31, 2017
(With Comparative Figures for CY 2016)

Revenue

Service and Business Income
Service income
Cther Service Income
Business income
Waterworks System Fees
Other Busines income
Fines and Penalfies - Business income
Interest Income

Other Non-Operating income
Miscelianeous income

TOTAL REVENUE

Expenses

Personnei Services
Salaries and Wages - Regular
Salaries and Wages - Casual/Confractuai
Other Compensation (Note 14}
Personnel Behefit Contributions (Nofe 15
Other Personnel Benefits
Total Personnel Services
Maintenance and Other Operaiing Expenses
Traveling Expenses
Traveling Expenses - Local
Training and Scholarsip Expenses
Training Expenses
Supplies and Materials Expenses (Nofe 16)
Utility Expenses
Communicafion Expenses (Note 17)
Professional Services
Auditing Services
Other Professional Services
Repairs and Maintenance (Nofe 18}
Taxes, insurance Premiums and Other Fees (Note 19)
Cther Maintenance and Operafing Expenses (Nofte 20)
‘Total Maintecnance and Otheor Operating Expenscs

December 31
2017 2016
396,600.00 P 631,350.00
13,094,175.70 11,796 469.36
694.975.00 595 650.00
451 29165 425 049 32
49 492 81 4574472
270,085.00 121,480.00
14,956 ,620.26 13,615,743 .40
3.010,864.00 2 621 358.00
460 368.00 443 482 50
1433494 38 1.358 576.40
426 418 40 370.874.20
217 504.00 297 118.33
5,548 648.79 5,092,510.43
290,552 .45 231,100.50
177.880.00 229,143 .22
1.346 073.26 1144 57053
718,956 49 484 599 97
8253168 77.896.00
185.105.03 42 457 00
34,052.00 24.041.00
913,035.19 1,165,812.85
284.270.63 26728691
358,821.28 252.726.50
4,391,278.11 3.919,634.48




Financial Expenses

Interest Expenses 267.,728.00 313,865.00
Bank Charges 759.25 : 710.00
Total Financlal Expenses : 268 487 .25 314,675.00
Non-Cash Expenses
Depreciation (Note 21) 1,152,106 24 1,299,989 17
impairment Loss (Note 21) 28,059.65 12,606.72
Total Non-Cash Expenses 1,180,165.88 1.312,585.89
TOTAL EXPENSES 11,388,580.04 10,639,415.80
NET INCOME F 3,568.040.22 P 2,976 327 .60

(See accompanying Notes to Financial Statements)

Prepared by: Approved by:
4 >z
GINA FON Q IOSA - MARISCAL MAX VILORIA BOADO

Corporate Accounts Analyst General Manager



PIKIT WATER DISTRICT
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
For the Year Fnded December 31, 2017
(With Comparative Figures for CY 20186)

December 31
2017 201

Government Equity
Balance, beginning of the period P 17,026 04223 P 13,915,008.03
Additions/Deductions
Add: Donated Capital

Total Government Equity 17.026,042.23 13,915,008.03
Retfained Earnings
Priaor Period Adjustmernits 53,640.75 - 134,706.60
Net income for the Period 3,568,040.22 2,876 327 60
Sub-Total 3,514,385.47 3,111,034.20
> P 2054044170 P _  17,026,042.23
Prepared by: Approved by:

GINA FOI\T@'NOSA - MARISCAL
Corporate Accounts Analysi

MAX Vil ORIA BOADO
General Manager




PIKIT WATER DISTRICT
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
For the Year Fnded Diecember 31, 2017
(Wiih Comparaiive Figures for CY 2016}

Cash Flow from Operating Activities

Cash inflows -
Cash Collecied from Customers

Accounis Receivables P 1353860918 P

Other Receivables/Application Fee 342,950.00

Other Service income 61,050.00°

Miscelianeous income 4 450.00 13,847,068.19
Refunds of Cash Advances and Disallowainces 85,741.12
interest from Deposits

General Funds 24,749.28

Reserve Funds 24,670.86 49,420.14
Total Cash Inflows 14,082,220.45
Cash Outflows -
Payment of Saianes and Wages

Salaries and Wages - Regular 3,010,864.00

Salaries and Wages - Casuel/Coniractual 460,368.00 3,471,232.00
Remittances of Amounts Due to BIR, GSIS, Pag-ibig and Phiihealth

Life and Retirement Insurance Premiuins 361,418.40

Pag-IBIG Contributions 14,600.00

PhilHealth Contributions 35,800.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Preiniuins 14,600.00 426,418.40
Payment of Dﬂ‘wer Personnel Benefiis

Personnel Economic Relief Allowance 290,000.00

Representation Allowance 60.000.00

Traveling Aliowance 60,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 55,000.00

Heonoraria 172,800.00

Overtime and Night Pay 184,755.38

Year-End Bonus 489,939.00

Cash Gift 62,000.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 59,000.00

Terminal Leave Benefils 338,543.78 1,772,038.17
Purchase of Supplies and Materiais

Office Supplies Expenses 43,134.95

Accouniable Forms Expenses 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 865,039.87

Chemicals & Filtering Supplies Expenses 270,100.00 1,178,274.82
Payment of Accounts Payable 0.00
Payment of Interest Expense 267,728.00
Payment of Other Operating Expenses

Traveling Expenses - Local 226,417.45

Training Expenses 157,880.00

Electricity Expenses

718,956.49



Postage and Courier Services

Telephone Expenses

Internet Subscription Expenses

R/M - Infrastructure Assets

R/M - Machinery and Equipmeni

R/M - Transportation Equipment

R/M - Furniture & Fixtures

Taxes, Duiies and Licenses

Fidelily Bond Premiums

Insurance Fxpenses

Auditing Expenses

Other Professional Services
Representation Expenses

Rent/Lease Expenses

Membership Dues & Contributions to OCrganizations
Subscription Expenses ’

Other Mainienance & Operaiing Expenses
Bank Charges

Total Cash Quiflows

Total Cash Provided by Operating Activitics

‘Cash Flow from Investing Activities
Cash inflows -

Cash Outflows -
PurchaselAcqtfsition of Property, Flant and Fquipment

Total Cash Provided by Investing Activitics

Cash Flow from Financing Activities
Cash infiows -
Proceeds from Loan
Total Cash inflows
Cash OQutflows -
Loan Repayments
Total Cash Quifiows

Total Cash Provided by Financing Activitics

Net Increase in Cash and Cash Fquivalents

Add: Cash and Cash Equivalenis ai Beginning of the Year

Cash and Cash Equivalents at the End of the Year

Prepared hy:

GINA FON%&DSA - MARISCAL
Corporaie Accouniz Analyst

3,343.00
67,200.00
11,988.68
978,479.90
15,020.00
88,432.00
0.00
237,392.03
4,800.00
20,855.71
185,105.03
34.052.00
22 988.40
42,000.00
6,838.00
9,300.00
388,557.24

759.25 3,220,365.18

10,336,056 57

3,748,163.88

314.590.00

314,590.00

0.00

0.00

722 560.00

722.560.00

~ 722,560.00

2,709,013.88

10,127 ,497.23

Approved by:

MAX VIL ORIA BOADC
General iManager

P _12,836,511.11




PIKIT WATER DISTRICT

STATEMIENT OF CASHFLOWS
For the Year Ended December 31, 2017
{With Compaialive Figures for CY 2016)

Cash Flow from Operating Activities
Cash inflows -
Cash Collected from Customers
Refunds of Cash Advances and Disallowances
interest from Deposiis
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Cutflows -
Payment of Salaries and Wages
Remittances of Amounts Due fo BIR, GSIS, Pag-ibig & Philhealth
Payment of Other Personnel Benefits
Purchase of Supplies and Materials
Payment of Accounts Payable
Payment of interest Expense
Payment of Other Operating Expenses
Total Cash Qutflows

.Total Cash Provided by Operating Aciivilies

Cash Flow from Investing Activities
Cash inflows -

Cash Outfiows™
PurchasefAcquisition of Property, Piant and Equipment

Total Cash Provided by Investing Activitics

Cash Flow from Financing Activities
© Cash infiows -
Proceeds from Loan
Total Cash inflows
Cash Cutflows -
Loan Repaymenis
Totai Cash Outfiows

Total Cash Provided by Financing Acitivitics

Net Increase in Cash and Cash Equivalents

Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents at Beginning of the Year
Cash and Cash Equivalents at the End of the Year

Prepared by:

GINAF AMNOSA - MARISCAL
Corporate Accounts Analyst

December 31
2017 2018
P 13,947,058.19 P 13,075,544 .46
85,741.12 152,128.08
49,420.14 45,647.01
14,082,220.45 13,273,320.45
3,471,232.00 3,0684,841.50
426,418.40 370,974.20
1,772,038.17 1,473,363.21
1,178,274.82 1,158,642.90
0.00 90,000.00
267,728.00 313.,965.00
3,220,365.18 2,939,303.24
10,336,056.57 9,411,080.05
3,746,163.88 3,852,230.49
314,580.00 357,588.10
314,580.00 357,598.10
0.00 2,163,645.00
0.00 2,163,645.00
722,560.00 676,323.00
722,560.00 676,323.00
722,560.00 1,487,322.00
2,709.013.88 4,991,954.30
10,127 497.23 5,135,542.93
P 12,836,511.11 P 10,127,497.23
Approved by:



